Race Date

September 13, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Forest Hills Invite 2014

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 (<5)
7 6
8 7
9 (<5)

10 8

11 9

12 10

13 (<5)

14 (<5)

15 11

16 12

17 (<5)

18  (<5)

19 (>7)

20 (>7)

21 13

22 (>7)

23 (<5)

24 (>7)

25 (>7)

26 14

27  (<5)

28 15

29 16

30 17

31 18

32 (<5)

33 (<5)

34 19

35 (>7)

36 (<5)

37 20

38 21

39 22

4 23

4 24

42 25

43 (<5)

44 26

45 (<5)

46 (<5)

167
182
230
168
175

75
234
179

41
173
118
456

94
705
171
591
336
674
181
180
120
170
337
176
178
235

23
638
635
233
639
189
314
232
174
557
123
593
600
122
459
458
554
596
552

40

Paige Wess
Mckenna Hayward
Emily Montag
Kacy McKeel
Maria Farabaugh
Addison King
Elizabeth Zajdel
Christina Hildebrand
Anastasia Slobodnik
Elizabeth Bopp
Olivia Conrad
Emmy Harvey
Jillian Barger
Lauren Hudak
Sydney Shaffer
Rose Chan
Chelsea Hunt
Eliza Crans
Maggie Kudlawiec
Serena Koss
Natalie Kopera
Reagan Hajjar
Raeann Asel
Alexa Binney
Julienne Casper
Skyler Hostetler

Samantha Rosenberger

Lauren Jasper
Maggie Gaddess
Rosalie Dipaola
Natalie Jasper
Ellie Nesbitt
Trinity Romesburg
Makennah Gray
Ashley Deetscreek
Mikayla Smith
Elizabeth Sopata
Sarah Johnston
Anna Meyers
Jordyn Schmidt
Morgan Watt
Hannah Saleme
Tyann Bell

Emily Younkin
Julianna Zdinak
Abby Fleming

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Middle School

Team
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Forest Hills
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Bishop McCort
Forest Hills
Central Cambria
Bishop Guilfoyle
Central Cambria
Cambria Heights
Penn Cambria
Blairsville
Portage
Central Cambria
Somerset Area
Kane Area
Westmont Hilltop
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Cambria Heights
Central Cambria
Kane Area
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Forest Hills
Bishop Carroll
The Ellis School
The Ellis School
Forest Hills
The Ellis School
Central Mountain
Johnstown Christian
Forest Hills
Central Cambria
Richland
Cambria Heights
Somerset Area
Somerset Area
Cambria Heights
Penn Cambria
Penn Cambria
Richland
Somerset Area
Richland
Bishop Guilfoyle
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Time Pace

9:32.4  4:46/M

9:46.3 4:53/M

9:51.2 4:56/M

9:59.2  5:00/M
10:11.0  5:06/M
10:14.4  5:07/M
10:15.8  5:08/M
10:17.6  5:09/M
10:24.8  5:12/M
10:404  5:20/M
10:44.6  5:22/M
10:44.7  5:22/M
10:48.3  5:24/M
10:48.9 5:24/M
10:56.2  5:28/M
11:00.9 5:30/M
11:03.1  5:32/M
11:08.9 5:34/M
11:11.5 5:36/M
11:17.5  5:39/M
11:19.1  5:40/M
11:27.6  5:44/M
11:33.9  5:47/M
11:35.1 5:48/M
11:38.1  5:49/M
11:39.8  5:50/M
11:48.0 5:54/M
11:48.1  5:54/M
11:52.2  5:56/M
11:54.1  5:57/M
12:03.5 6:02/M
12:04.0 6:02/M
12:06.1  6:03/M
12:09.6  6:05/M
12:14.5  6:07/M
12:18.1  6:09/M
12:19.0 6:10/M
12:251  6:13/M
12:36.1  6:18/M
12:37.0 6:19/M
12:39.6  6:20/M
12:42.3  6:21/M
12:43.7  6:22/M
12:44.3  6:22/M
13:024 6:31/M
13:04.4  6:32/M

09/13/2014 02:08:39



Race Date

September 13, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 27
48 28
49 (<5)
50 (>7)
51 (<5)
52 29
53 30
54 31
55 32
56 (< 5)
57 33
58 (< 5)
59 34
60 35
61 36
62 (>7)
63 (<5)
64 (>7)
65 37
66 (<5)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (<5)
70 (>7)
71 (7)
72 (>7)
73 (<5)
74 (>7)

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man

231
457
188
177

39
599
460
636
126
190
637

37
124
598
592
601

77
185
125
315
597
172

95
605
603
602
553
604

Regina Rios

Mia McCarthy
Abby James
Aubrey Baker
Olivia Butler
Mckenzie Mahler
Madison Dzurko
Sarah Good-Lang
Hannah Adams
Regan McCracken
Olivia Werstil
Emma Irwin
Kaitlyn Sherwood
Amy Lorence
Isabelle James
Samantha Miller
Anne Gritzer
Emily Wilson
Brenna Packard
Jillian Winters
Abby Bowers
Caitlyn Cochran
Rachel Jackson
Avigale Snyder
Miranda Rush
Karmella Rugg
Bethany Bailey
Lakin Shaulis

Forest Hills Invite 2014
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Middle School

Team

Forest Hills

Penn Cambria
Central Mountain
Central Cambria
Bishop Guilfoyle
Somerset Area
Penn Cambria
The Ellis School
Cambria Heights
Central Mountain
The Ellis School
Bishop Guilfoyle
Cambria Heights
Somerset Area
Somerset Area
Somerset Area
Bishop McCort
Central Cambria
Cambria Heights
Johnstown Christian
Somerset Area
Central Cambria
Blairsville
Somerset Area
Somerset Area
Somerset Area
Richland
Somerset Area
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Time Pace
13:04.6 6:32/M
13:08.2  6:34/M
13:15.0 6:38/M
13:19.3 6:40/M
13:214  6:41/M
13:226 6:41/M
13:24.4  6:42/M
13:249  6:42/M
13:39.1  6:50/M
13:47.8  6:54/M
13:48.3  6:54/M
13:58.6  6:59/M
14:.00.4  7:00/M
14:01.5 7:01/M
14:08.8  7:04/M
14:16.8  7:08/M
14:17.0  7:09/M
14:229 7:11/M
15:421  7:51/M
15:48.9  7:54/M
15:50.3  7:55/M
15:56.9  7:58/M
16:45.2  8:23/M
16:46.2  8:23/M
16:47.1  8:24/M
16:55.7  8:28/M
17:08.5 8:34/M
17:37.7  8:49/M

09/13/2014 02:08:39



Race Date
September 13, 2014

Place Team
1 Central Cambria
2 Forest Hills
3 Cambria Heights
4 Somerset Area
5 The Ellis School
6 Penn Cambria
Inc. Bishop Guilfoyle
Inc. Bishop McCort
Inc. Blairsville
Inc. Johnstown Christian
Inc. Kane Area
Inc. Richland
Inc. Westmont Hilltop
Inc. Bishop Carroll
Inc. Central Mountain
Inc. Portage

Forest Hills Invite 2014
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Middle School

Top 5
Places

19
Top 5 Times:

59

Top 5 Times:
97

Top 5 Times:
110

Top 5 Times:
113

Top 5 Times:
117

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man 1

3 6
55:50.7

9 13
1:00:38.9
12 21
1:02:09.1

15 16
1:02:57.3

10 24
1:02:39.2

14

20

22

18

25

Finishers

4
5

17

23

26

31

28

5
7

19

32

29

33

30

6*
8

27

34

35

37

36

09/13/2014 02:11:50



Race Date

September 13, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Forest Hills Invite 2014

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 (<5)

10 9

11 10

12 (<5)

13 (<5)

14 (<5)

15 (<5)

16 (<5)

17 11

18 (<5)

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 16

24 17

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 (<5)

29 (<5)

30 (<5)

31 (<5)

32 21

33 22

34 (<5)

35 (<5)

36 (<5)

37 23

38 (<5)

39 (>7)

40 (>7)

41 (>7)

42 (<5)

43  (<5)

44 (<5)

45 24

46 (<5)

226
166
163
162
332
584
330
165

33
221
331
187
445
186

72
455
220

92
333
164
581
223
161
224
590
225
583

34
115

93

74
228
585
551
114
454
334

73
227
229
222
117
116
453
580

36

Mitchell Chunta
Zachary Brandis
Ohm Vyas
Duncan Lambie
Lane Hilliard
Cejay Walker
Ryan Hunt
Nathan Kuntz
Sergio Slobodnik
lan Brown
Hayden Barr
Corbin Green
lan Sherlock
Micah Schall
Michael Hanik
Josh Lee

Ben Wechtenhiser
Jonathan Bush
Brennen Smith
Adam Sauka
Henry Buss
Elijah Conant
Thomas Swope
Ribbie Sivi
Jacob Groger
Jonathan McCall
Adrian Modesty
Coltin Cover
Logan Hoover
Josh Gillen
Aidan Layton
Aidan Neeson
James Bastian
William Stewart
Jacob Beebe
Joey Dignan
Benjamin Westerberg
Adam Papcunik
Michael Vasbinder
Thomas Hockensmith
Michael Travato
Tyler Huber
David Pence
Chase Proudfit
Casey Altmeyer
Adam Elder

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Middle School

Team

Forest Hills
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Central Cambria
Kane Area
Somerset Area
Kane Area
Central Cambria
Bishop Guilfoyle
Forest Hills
Kane Area
Central Mountain
Northern Bedford
Central Mountain
Bishop McCort
Penn Cambria
Forest Hills
Blairsville
Kane Area
Central Cambria
Somerset Area
Forest Hills
Central Cambria
Forest Hills
Somerset Area
Forest Hills
Somerset Area
Bishop Guilfoyle
Cambria Heights
Blairsville
Bishop McCort
Forest Hills
Somerset Area
Richland
Cambria Heights
Penn Cambria
Kane Area
Bishop McCort
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Cambria Heights
Cambria Heights
Penn Cambria
Somerset Area
Bishop Guilfoyle
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Time Pace
9:08.6 4:34/M
9:14.9  4:37/M
9:18.6  4:39/M
9:23.7  4:42/M
9:27.7  4:44/M
9:30.1  4:45/M
9:31.7  4:46/M
9:53.4  4:57/M
9:54.3  4:57/M
9:58.2  4:59/M
10:02.4  5:.01/M
10:04.1  5:02/M
10:09.0 5:05/M
10:22.7  5:11/M
10:32.0 5:16/M
10:50.2  5:25/M
11:00.5 5:30/M
11:01.2 5:31/M
11:04.0 5:32/M
11:04.0 5:32/M
11:06.1  5:33/M
11:08.0 5:34/M
11:10.3  5:35/M
11:13.1  5:37/M
11:13.5  5:37/M
11:14.1  5:37/M
11:15.6  5:38/M
11:16.1  5:38/M
11:18.6  5:39/M
11:245 5:42/M
11:25.3  5:43/M
11:29.6  5:45/M
11:31.6  5:46/M
11:37.1  5:49/M
11:38.5  5:49/M
11:44.3  5:52/M
12:08.7 6:04/M
12:09.3  6:05/M
12:18.7  6:09/M
12:219  6:11/M
12:25.8 6:13/M
12:30.9 6:15/M
12:329 6:16/M
12:34.0 6:17/M
12:52.7 6:26/M
13:06.2 6:33/M

09/13/2014 02:08:15



Race Date Forest Hills Invite 2014
September 13, 2014 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Middle School

Place Score Bib No Name Team Year Time Pace
47 25 588  Jack Strope Somerset Area 7 13:45.2 6:53/M
48 (<5) 35  Zak Dodson Bishop Guilfoyle 7 13:47.6  6:54/M
49 (>7) 589  Seth Yoder Somerset Area 7 14:12.3  7:06/M
50 (>7) 587 Ben Raygor Somerset Area 7 14:12.7  7:06/M
51 26 335  Kieran Pierotti Kane Area 7 14:18.3  7:09/M
52 (>7) 586  Draven Brant Somerset Area 7 14:294  7:15/M
53 (<5) 313  Mason Jefferys Johnstown Christian 8 14:32.4  7:16/M

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man 2 09/13/2014 02:08:15



Race Date

September 13, 2014

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Central Cambria

Forest Hills

Kane Area

Somerset Area

Bishop Guilfoyle

Bishop McCort

Blairsville

Cambria Heights

Johnstown Christian

Penn Cambria

Richland

Central Mountain

Northern Bedford

Forest Hills Invite 2014
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Middle School

Top 5
Places

30

Top 5 Times:

53

Top 5 Times:

57

Top 5 Times:

80

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Gingerbread Man Running Co. Gingerbread Man

1 9
52:28.6

5 7
52:14.7

6 14
54:37.0

11

10

18

Finishers
5 6*

4
8

15

12

20

13

17

23

22

16

19

26

24

21

25

09/13/2014 02:11:34



